FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

XXVII TROFEO NATACION "DIA DE ANDALUCIA"

ALGECIRAS, 25/2/2023

Prueba 9
25/02/2023 - 10:32

Masc., 100m Mariposa

Infantil Masc.
Lista de salida

AN
Serie 1de 3

2 JARILLO PINEDA, Adrian 07

3 GOMEZ ALCALA, Vicente 08

4 RIVERO BENITEZ, Ruben 07

5 LOBO BECERRA, Ivan 07
Serie 2de 3

1 TUNON VAZQUEZ, Juan 08

2 REDONDO ZAMORA, Antonio 07

3 SANCHO-MINANO GARCIA, Justo 07

4 PICHIKOV, Nikolai 07

5 SANTOS, Jack 08

6 GALVEZ MORENO, Jose Angel 08
Serie 3de 3

1 VETSTEIN, Stefan 07

2 MONGE AIXELA, Adrian 08

3 BARRIENTOS DURBAN, Mario 08

4 CASADO JURADO, Angel 08

5 SAL ROMEO, Raul 07

6 MIMUN MOHAND, Ibrahim 08

C.N. San Roque

C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta
C.N. Ubrique

C.N. Ubrique

C.N. Portuense

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
Club Nat. Melilla

C.D. Tiburon Blanco

Tarik Waterpolo Team
C.D.N. Sanlucar

Tarik Waterpolo Team
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Portuense

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
Club Nat. Melilla

2555

1:35.24
1:24.35
1:17.06
1:17.63
1:25.81
2:06.41

1:13.33
1:05.95
1:04.65
1:07.04
1:07.79
1:13.34

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
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